Disposable Temp
Probes
1 July 2015
Phone: 1300 884 612
Fax: 1300 884 613
Email: sales@innovativemedical.com.au
Disposable Temp. Probe
一次性体ພ͜ਖ器

镀金端ߕ
Reference Number Rule Description
产品型号说明
TMQ-DAG-20
Temperature probe  体ພ͜ਖ器
Factory/model (See left)  厂ࠒ/఻型（见ࢻᮆ）
Disposable Probe  一次性体ພଊ头
Adult(P= Pediatric)  成人(P=儿ቨ)
General purpose (S=Skin)  ᤰ用(S=体表)
20 pcs per box (10=10pcs/box) 20˔/盒(10=10˔/盒）
 T
MQ
D
A
G
20
OEM Technology
原厂੿ష
REF#
型号
400 series
TM2-D-20
TM2-DAG-20
Adapter cable
ᤌ接线
See the next page of
adapter cable
见下ᮆᤌ接线
20 D5
OEM REF#
OEM型号
Application
ऄ用
Cable length
线长
Probe adapter
ଊ头ᣁ接头端
M1024222
M1024229
Skin 体表
Genaral 成人体ᑿ
75cm/90cm
Package
ӊᜉ
Price
͉格代码
TAS30-D-10
TAS30-DAG-10
10 D4
No need
ˀᭊ要ᤌ接线
300cmAirshield
Skin  体表
Genaral 成人体ᑿ
75cm/90cm
T)P-D-20
T)P-DAG-20
See the next page of
adapter cable
见下ᮆᤌ接线
20 D5
21091A
21090A,M1837A
Skin 体表
Genaral 成人体ᑿ
Philips Medical
75cm/90cm
75cm/90cm
TDG-D-20
TDG-DAG-20
20 D5
Skin 体表
NA